Tek Ox battery test 2013

	Serial number
	Software
	Reading off uA
	Reading On mA

	0100136
	4.00
	150
	1.7

	0178
	8.01
	19
	4.8

	0185
	8.01
	17
	4.7

	0194
	8.01
	17
	4.7

	
	8.01
	18
	4.9

	0184
	8.01
	17
	4.9

	1217
	6.06
	19
	5

	1221
	6.06
	17
	4.9

	1220
	6.06
	17
	5

	1218
	6.06
	17
	4.9
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